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(R) denotes a Rookie
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LAMMERS, WESLEY  5002
 357.00  8.410 175.0   1  707.00 8.940 175.0   1  0.000  0.00   0  17.350  0.00  1

Back #:

JEPSON, KASH  7553
 356.00  9.490 155.0   3  651.0010.110 140.0   4  0.000  0.00   0  19.600  0.00  2

Back #:

GILLESPIE, OWEN  4447
 357.00 10.410 105.0   8  627.00 9.460 165.0   2  0.000  0.00   0  19.870  0.00  3

Back #:

NORRIS, PARKER  4115
 376.00 10.240 115.0   7  586.0010.550 95.00   9  0.000  0.00   0  20.790  0.00  4

Back #:

PLEASANT, WILL  7658
 363.00  9.790 135.0   5  573.0010.580 75.00  11  0.000  0.00   0  20.370  0.00  5

Back #:

REDMAN, HUDSON  5152
 364.00  9.270 165.0   2  529.0011.320  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  20.590  0.00  6

Back #:

HRUBY, TYAN .  5373
 310.00 10.830 55.00  13  520.00 9.870 155.0   3  0.000  0.00   0  20.700  0.00  7

Back #:

NICKLES, CASH  7848
 376.00 11.720  0.00   0  516.0010.110 140.0   4  0.000  0.00   0  21.830  0.00  8

Back #:

PAULK, DAVIS  5812
 360.00  9.700 145.0   4  505.0013.160  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  22.860  0.00  9

Back #:

DAVIS, BRAXTON  3922
 366.00 10.090 125.0   6  491.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 110.090  0.00 10

Back #:

SCHLAGETER, OWEN  7849
 365.00 12.510  0.00   0  490.0010.280 125.0   6  0.000  0.00   0  22.790  0.00 11

Back #:

SHUMWAY, HAYZEN  4379
 360.00 11.270  0.00   0  475.0010.380 115.0   7  0.000  0.00   0  21.650  0.00 12

Back #:

HAWKINS, HOUSTON  7767
 355.00 11.790  0.00   0  460.0010.480 105.0   8  0.000  0.00   0  22.270  0.00 13

Back #:

GUTH, TUCKER  3716
 358.00 10.640 95.00   9  453.0015.800  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  26.440  0.00 14

Back #:

DAYBELL, DUTTON  6465
 360.00 10.780 75.00  11  435.0013.850  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.630  0.00 15

Back #:
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ELDER, MASON  6707
 336.00 10.700 85.00  10  421.0012.910  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  23.610  0.00 16

Back #:

FEARS, COOPER  4631
 362.00 12.300  0.00   0  417.0010.770 55.00  13  0.000  0.00   0  23.070  0.00 17

Back #:

BREEDLOVE, WILLIAM  7866
 350.00 11.790  0.00   0  415.0010.650 65.00  12  0.000  0.00   0  22.440  0.00 18

Back #:

CALHOUN, CASE  7020
 319.00 100.00  0.00   0  404.0010.560 85.00  10  0.000  0.00   0 110.560  0.00 19

Back #:

CORCORAN, CASEN  5652
 356.00 11.050 45.00  14  401.0012.300  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  23.350  0.00 20

Back #:

STEMWEDEL, CARTER  5605
 360.00 12.990  0.00   0  395.0010.860 35.00  15  0.000  0.00   0  23.850  0.00 21

Back #:

PRATER, TRENTON  7724
 358.00 11.120 35.00  15  393.0011.810  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  22.930  0.00 22

Back #:

DAVIS, WALKER  5470
 336.00 11.960  0.00   0  381.0010.850 45.00  14  0.000  0.00   0  22.810  0.00 23

Back #:

MCCARDLE, SLATE PAUL  4503
 315.00 10.800 65.00  12  380.0014.510  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  25.310  0.00 24

Back #:

SANBORN, LOGAN  7149
 374.00 13.230  0.00   0  374.0014.270  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  27.500  0.00 25

Back #:

HOEKWATER, LARAMIE  4957
 366.00 12.350  0.00   0  366.0012.030  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.380  0.00 26

Back #:

LASYONE, KAYSON  7664
 365.00 11.730  0.00   0  365.0011.670  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  23.400  0.00 27

Back #:

LITTLE, IKE  5150
 365.00 12.260  0.00   0  365.0011.910  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.170  0.00 28

Back #:

HAYGOOD, CONNER  7753
 365.00 12.590  0.00   0  365.0011.490  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.080  0.00 29

Back #:

TUNNAGE, SAWYER  7187
 365.00 21.010  0.00   0  365.0014.360  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.370  0.00 30

Back #:
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GATES, DAVIS  6387
 362.00 15.470  0.00   0  362.0018.770  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.240  0.00 31

Back #:

BURKE, BRYCE  5936
 362.00 12.790  0.00   0  362.0011.580  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.370  0.00 32

Back #:

MANN, WYATT  3719
 361.00 19.050  0.00   0  361.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 119.050  0.00 33

Back #:

BARRATT, MAVERICK  7968
 361.00 12.970  0.00   0  361.0011.170  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.140  0.00 34

Back #:

THOMPSON, TUREK  7083
 360.00 12.400  0.00   0  360.0011.390  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  23.790  0.00 35

Back #:

DEERE, RIDGE  5739
 360.00 13.820  0.00   0  360.0014.350  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  28.170  0.00 36

Back #:

PHILLIPS-TREAT, RYDER .  7263
 360.00 11.300  0.00   0  360.0011.430  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  22.730  0.00 37

Back #:

CLAY, OWEN  5238
 360.00 14.510  0.00   0  360.0013.000  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  27.510  0.00 38

Back #:

PETERSON, HAMMER  7313
 360.00 13.610  0.00   0  360.0011.240  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.850  0.00 39

Back #:

PEARCE, OLAN .  6951
 360.00 11.960  0.00   0  360.0014.790  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  26.750  0.00 40

Back #:

RICHARDS, TANNER  4886
 360.00 15.500  0.00   0  360.0015.460  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.960  0.00 41

Back #:

LAMMERS, ACE  5017
 360.00 12.180  0.00   0  360.0013.310  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  25.490  0.00 42

Back #:

HARTWIG, MORGAN  7091
 359.00 12.650  0.00   0  359.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 112.650  0.00 43

Back #:

SERATT, JOHN HENRY  3371
 357.00 16.070  0.00   0  357.0015.260  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.330  0.00 44

Back #:

MCNABB, COOPER  5196
 357.00 13.180  0.00   0  357.0011.030  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.210  0.00 45

Back #:
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FISKETJON, CORBIN  3314
 357.00 16.340  0.00   0  357.0011.820  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  28.160  0.00 46

Back #:

TOWNSEND, BRAXTON  6339
 356.00 12.900  0.00   0  356.0013.900  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  26.800  0.00 47

Back #:

PATTERSON, LANDON  7679
 356.00 16.530  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 116.530  0.00 48

Back #:

WALLACE, LANE  7854
 356.00 14.780  0.00   0  356.0019.020  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.800  0.00 49

Back #:

ROBINSON, LARAMIE  4356
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 50

Back #:

WILKINSON, SKINNER  3540
 355.00 12.940  0.00   0  355.0025.990  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  38.930  0.00 51

Back #:

MARTIN, BRODY  3934
 355.00 16.800  0.00   0  355.0025.620  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  42.420  0.00 52

Back #:

JOHNSON, DEVIN  4845
 350.00 12.840  0.00   0  350.0014.970  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  27.810  0.00 53

Back #:

ADDISON, LANE  5822
 350.00 12.610  0.00   0  350.0017.180  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.790  0.00 54

Back #:

SAMPSON, COOPER  3163
 349.00 15.260  0.00   0  349.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.260  0.00 55

Back #:

GALLANDER, BRAXTON  7599
 346.00 15.190  0.00   0  346.0014.310  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.500  0.00 56

Back #:

BRADY, KANE  5257
 345.00 12.450  0.00   0  345.0011.790  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.240  0.00 57

Back #:

SWITZER, ALFRED  5628
 345.00 11.360  0.00   0  345.0010.870  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  22.230  0.00 58

Back #:

BOTTINI, GRAESON .  7989
 345.00 15.830  0.00   0  345.0015.580  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.410  0.00 59

Back #:

MIMS, DALTON  7433
 342.00 16.930  0.00   0  342.0017.650  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  34.580  0.00 60

Back #:
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HUSBAND, DAWSON  5894
 342.00 15.060  0.00   0  342.0013.330  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  28.390  0.00 61

Back #:

BRITT, SAWYER  6409
 340.00 11.520  0.00   0  340.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 111.520  0.00 62

Back #:

LINDSEY, TUCKER  7590
 340.00 11.860  0.00   0  340.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 111.860  0.00 63

Back #:

HALL, BRAXTON  5566
 338.00 24.560  0.00   0  338.0013.760  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  38.320  0.00 64

Back #:

CRANE, HUDSON  3813
 338.00 15.230  0.00   0  338.0015.160  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  30.390  0.00 65

Back #:

NUCKLES, BRAX  4215
 337.00 13.210  0.00   0  337.0011.580  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.790  0.00 66

Back #:

CARTWRIGHT, YATES  4130
 335.00 15.580  0.00   0  335.0012.890  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  28.470  0.00 67

Back #:

HOLLINGSWORTH, KOLT  7643
 334.00 13.360  0.00   0  334.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 113.360  0.00 68

Back #:

LARSON, TUCKER  7963
 332.00 13.800  0.00   0  332.0014.850  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  28.650  0.00 69

Back #:

CORBIN, CODY  4565
 330.00 16.670  0.00   0  330.0015.570  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  32.240  0.00 70

Back #:

BOEGNER, TRENT  3558
 328.00 11.850  0.00   0  328.0012.600  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  24.450  0.00 71

Back #:

ERKER, BREVYN  6968
 328.00 13.950  0.00   0  328.0017.960  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.910  0.00 72

Back #:

STACY, CHANDLER  3063
 326.00 21.550  0.00   0  326.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 121.550  0.00 73

Back #:

BARNETT, TREY  3815
 320.00 13.330  0.00   0  320.0016.330  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.660  0.00 74

Back #:

CORNWALL, GARRETT .  6112
 319.00 16.770  0.00   0  319.0012.880  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.650  0.00 75

Back #:
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CROSS, ROPE  5541
 317.00 21.490  0.00   0  317.0015.990  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  37.480  0.00 76

Back #:

WEDGWORTH, LOUIS  5201
 310.00 16.620  0.00   0  310.0012.990  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.610  0.00 77

Back #:

RICHARDS, HUNTER  3918
 310.00 16.450  0.00   0  310.0021.290  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  37.740  0.00 78

Back #:

KIRKLAND, BRAYDEN  3356
 309.00 14.560  0.00   0  309.0013.390  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  27.950  0.00 79

Back #:

KREMPIN, FLINT  7924
 308.00 18.100  0.00   0  308.0018.850  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  36.950  0.00 80

Back #:

TAYLOR, TRAYDEN  4880
 306.00 100.00  0.00   0  306.0021.170  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 121.170  0.00 81

Back #:

MORRIS, BENTLEY  6575
 305.00 21.690  0.00   0  305.0015.850  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  37.540  0.00 82

Back #:

REYNOLDS, GUNNER  5454
 304.00 100.00  0.00   0  304.0015.230  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.230  0.00 83

Back #:

GOZA, COOPER .  7159
 302.00 11.580  0.00   0  302.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 111.580  0.00 84

Back #:

WILCHER, KOLBY  5159
 295.00 12.200  0.00   0  295.0013.370  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  25.570  0.00 85

Back #:

STEWART, LANDON  5939
 291.00 14.240  0.00   0  291.0014.300  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  28.540  0.00 86

Back #:

HAYES, BRADY  5786
 289.00 14.530  0.00   0  289.0013.680  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  28.210  0.00 87

Back #:

HILL, BRYAR  7050
 280.00 24.030  0.00   0  280.0013.820  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  37.850  0.00 88

Back #:

BUNDY, DUSTYN  7227
 280.00 16.520  0.00   0  280.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 116.520  0.00 89

Back #:

JONES, JACK  7657
 279.00 17.860  0.00   0  279.0014.960  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  32.820  0.00 90

Back #:
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MASON, JONAH  6635
 276.00 13.710  0.00   0  276.0014.000  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  27.710  0.00 91

Back #:

BULLARD, BRY  3864
 275.00 17.880  0.00   0  275.0014.540  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  32.420  0.00 92

Back #:

WEST, WYATT  6692
 269.00 18.850  0.00   0  269.0013.120  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  31.970  0.00 93

Back #:

SMITH, MILAS  4469
 267.00 16.410  0.00   0  267.0016.850  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.260  0.00 94

Back #:

COLLIER, JERRY  6256
 266.00 22.980  0.00   0  266.0026.630  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  49.610  0.00 95

Back #:

COLEMAN, LUCAS  7581
 264.00 26.370  0.00   0  264.0023.950  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  50.320  0.00 96

Back #:

BECKER, KENT  4870
 264.00 17.710  0.00   0  264.0015.470  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.180  0.00 97

Back #:

SHOEMAKER, CASH  5308
 263.00 15.970  0.00   0  263.0021.300  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  37.270  0.00 98

Back #:

HARPER, NEWT  4494
 260.00 16.200  0.00   0  260.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 116.200  0.00 99

Back #:

EWING, HADEN  5019
 258.00 19.030  0.00   0  258.0016.130  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.160  0.00100

Back #:

METTEAUER, KASEN  6578
 256.00 14.060  0.00   0  256.0019.370  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.430  0.00101

Back #:

WILKS, JOHN  4664
 255.00 11.890  0.00   0  255.0015.640  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  27.530  0.00102

Back #:

WALTMAN, HUTSON  6990
 255.00 100.00  0.00   0  255.0015.720  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.720  0.00103

Back #:

GRIFFIN, GAGE  4913
 252.00 20.250  0.00   0  252.0015.860  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  36.110  0.00104

Back #:

SHARIT, CARSON  7859
 252.00 16.970  0.00   0  252.0016.760  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.730  0.00105

Back #:
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STULL, KANYON  4793
 251.00 15.230  0.00   0  251.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 115.230  0.00106

Back #:

DAVIS, AXEL  7869
 248.00 21.310  0.00   0  248.0022.860  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  44.170  0.00107

Back #:

SHOEMAKER, SAM  5280
 239.00 12.600  0.00   0  239.0013.390  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  25.990  0.00108

Back #:

HOBBS, GABRIEL  6508
 236.00 19.600  0.00   0  236.0015.570  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  35.170  0.00109

Back #:

KING, JACKSON  7471
 234.00 26.750  0.00   0  234.0015.970  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  42.720  0.00110

Back #:

CRAWFORD, DOUGLAS  4752
 223.00 15.800  0.00   0  223.0018.180  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  33.980  0.00111

Back #:

HUSBAND, DAMON  3849
 222.00 25.820  0.00   0  222.0016.730  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  42.550  0.00112

Back #:

GALLANDER, BRODY  3107
 207.00 18.590  0.00   0  207.0018.130  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  36.720  0.00113

Back #:

GREENE, LUKE  5086
 187.00 17.040  0.00   0  187.0015.650  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  32.690  0.00114

Back #:

SMITH, ZANE  3698
 180.00 13.320  0.00   0  180.0013.610  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  26.930  0.00115

Back #:

ZIMMERMAN, TATE  5918
 170.00 100.00  0.00   0  170.0027.130  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 127.130  0.00116

Back #:

MATYJA, NOAH  6518
 160.00 16.270  0.00   0  160.0016.700  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  32.970  0.00117

Back #:

LYNCH, WADE  7014
 149.00 13.700  0.00   0  149.0016.100  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  29.800  0.00118

Back #:

TOLMAN, TRUCE .  7043
 148.00 19.100  0.00   0  148.0016.940  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  36.040  0.00119

Back #:

MORMAN, RAYLAN  6755
 129.00 100.00  0.00   0  129.00100.00  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0 200.000  0.00120

Back #:



Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go Season
Points
(Top 5) Pts.

Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average

Pts.
Time
Score

JR BOY GOAT TYING
07/07/2023 10:32:58 PM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

WARREN, ASHTON  3418
 121.00 22.730  0.00   0  121.0016.790  0.00   0  0.000  0.00   0  39.520  0.00121

Back #:


